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Shocky Strand Invitational ­2015 ­ JV Girls Results

               "SHOCKY STRAND" MOORHEAD ROTARY INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET
                      MB Johnson Park - Moorhead, MN
                              August 31, 2015
                         JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS - 5K
   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM RESULTS: JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    25  Fargo Davies              (  22:29.4  1:52:26.9   2:03.3)
========================================
  1      1  Erica Johnson 12         21:45.0
  2      2  Grace Ivesdal 9          21:54.3
  3      4  Leah Carlson 12          22:13.2
  4      8  Katie Matter 8           22:46.1
  5     10  Molly Hanson 11          23:48.3
  6   ( 12) Anna Suppes 10           23:55.4
  7   ( 13) Hanna Zastoupil 9        24:24.7

  2.    30  Willmar                   (  22:37.9  1:53:09.2   1:30.3)
========================================
  1      3  Isabel Larue 9           21:54.6
  2      5  Courtney Hanson 12       22:26.9
  3      6  Serena Monson 9          22:36.9
  4      7  Lydia Engle 8            22:45.9
  5      9  Alina Johnson 12         23:24.9
  6   ( 11) Allyson Pollock 10       23:51.3
  7   ( 14) Cassidy Hanson 10        25:28.7

  3.    91  Perham                    (  28:17.7  2:21:28.1   4:18.1)
========================================
  1     15  Maddie McCrary 10        25:38.4
  2     16  Amber Thompson 11        27:06.5
  3     19  Danielle Sonnenberg 11   29:14.0
  4     20  Jada Halbakken 11        29:32.7
  5     21  Emily Holzer 11          29:56.5

  4.   104  TRF                       (  30:21.6  2:31:47.6   4:54.5)
========================================
  1     17  Kailee Vigen 10          27:39.8
  2     18  Elaina Ballard 8         28:53.9
  3     22  Jo Koppenhaver 10        31:08.9
  4     23  Anna Robson 10           31:30.7
  5     24  Gabriel Holte 11         32:34.3
  6   ( 25) Emily Ueland 10          35:03.0
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  7   ( 26) Maryssa Mehrkens 9       36:20.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place Tea/Tot  No.  Name                  Age Team                      Time    Pace     
===== ======== ==== ===================== === ========================= ======= ===== 
    1   1/23    305 Erica Johnson         12  Fargo Davies              21:45.0  7:01 
    2   2/23    304 Grace Ivesdal         9   Fargo Davies              21:54.3  7:04 
    3   1/7     577 Isabel Larue          9   Willmar                   21:54.6  7:04 
    4   3/23    294 Leah Carlson          12  Fargo Davies              22:13.2  7:10 
    5   2/7     572 Courtney Hanson       12  Willmar                   22:26.9  7:14 
    6   3/7     582 Serena Monson         9   Willmar                   22:36.9  7:17 
    7   4/7     566 Lydia Engle           8   Willmar                   22:45.9  7:20 
    8   4/23    311 Katie Matter          8   Fargo Davies              22:46.1  7:20 
    9   5/7     575 Alina Johnson         12  Willmar                   23:24.9  7:33 
   10   1/4     368 Megan Kelly           11  Moorhead                  23:40.3  7:38 
   11   5/23    300 Molly Hanson          11  Fargo Davies              23:48.3  7:40 
   12   6/7     584 Allyson Pollock       10  Willmar                   23:51.3  7:41 
   13   6/23    323 Anna Suppes           10  Fargo Davies              23:55.4  7:43 
   14   2/4     372 Kara Lee              12  Moorhead                  24:09.3  7:47 
   15   7/23    329 Hanna Zastoupil       9   Fargo Davies              24:24.7  7:52 
   16   8/23    317 Jenna Reith           12  Fargo Davies              24:28.6  7:53 
   17   9/23    320 Elise Rue             9   Fargo Davies              24:43.7  7:58 
   18  10/23    286 Ellea Bachmeier       12  Fargo Davies              24:46.3  7:59 
   19  11/23    325 Jayden Vanpeursem     9   Fargo Davies              24:50.3  8:00 
   20  12/23    302 Fallon Hill           11  Fargo Davies              24:50.9  8:00 
   21  13/23    315 Shawna Pantzke        12  Fargo Davies              24:52.5  8:01 
   22  14/23    322 Emily Skaare          11  Fargo Davies              24:53.9  8:01 
   23   7/7     571 Cassidy Hanson        10  Willmar                   25:28.7  8:13 
   24   1/5     490 Maddie McCrary        10  Perham                    25:38.4  8:16 
   25  15/23    288 Jensen Bloom          10  Fargo Davies              25:41.8  8:17 
   26  16/23    308 Isabelle Lorenz       9   Fargo Davies              26:12.5  8:27 
   27   3/4     369 Tessa Kirkey          12  Moorhead                  26:24.0  8:30 
   28  17/23    298 Brenna Eslinger       10  Fargo Davies              26:26.5  8:31 
   29   4/4     382 Mackenzie Polomny     11  Moorhead                  26:44.0  8:37 
   30  18/23    290 Abby Brooks           9   Fargo Davies              26:49.4  8:38 
   31  19/23    319 Ana Claire Rue        10  Fargo Davies              27:04.6  8:43 
   32   2/5     498 Amber Thompson        11  Perham                    27:06.5  8:44 
   33   1/3     251 Quinn Schollett       11  Bemidji                   27:30.0  8:52 
   34   1/7     606 Kailee Vigen          10  TRF                       27:39.8  8:55 
   35  20/23    303 Journey Hughes        9   Fargo Davies              27:47.7  8:57 
   36   2/3     220 Erika Byers           11  Bemidji                   28:12.3  9:05 
   37  21/23    314 Brooke Orvedal        9   Fargo Davies              28:26.7  9:10 
   38   2/7     602 Elaina Ballard        8   TRF                       28:53.9  9:19 
   39   3/5     495 Danielle Sonnenberg   11  Perham                    29:14.0  9:25 
   40  22/23    299 Sadie Gunderson       12  Fargo Davies              29:22.2  9:28 
   41   4/5     481 Jada Halbakken        11  Perham                    29:32.7  9:31 
   42   5/5     483 Emily Holzer          11  Perham                    29:56.5  9:39 
   43   3/3     231 Madison Maki          12  Bemidji                   30:29.5  9:49 
   44   3/7     605 Jo Koppenhaver        10  TRF                       31:08.9 10:02 
   45   4/7     601 Anna Robson           10  TRF                       31:30.7 10:09 
   46  23/23    291 Hailey Bucholz        11  Fargo Davies              31:54.5 10:17 
   47   5/7     604 Gabriel Holte         11  TRF                       32:34.3 10:29 
   48   6/7     603 Emily Ueland          10  TRF                       35:03.0 11:17 
   49   7/7     607 Maryssa Mehrkens      9   TRF                       36:20.7 11:42 
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